CASC Pirelli Super Touring Sprints - GT1 BEMC SMP BARC CMP BEMC Celebration Drop
Pos # Name Club Car Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall| Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total Total
1 ;8 Blaise Csida BEMC Ford Mustang TA2 1 19 10 24 60 NS 24 24 52 |2 24 30 24 86 4 30 30 30 100 1 19 19 19 64 0 362
) BARC .
2 53 Rocco Marciello VARAC BMW M235iR 10 12 15 43 (1 15 15 15 52 (1 19 24 19 69 | 2 19 12 24 63 10 15 15 46 0 273
3 125 Dan Corcoran St. LAC Chevrolet Impala 15 15 12 48 7 8 12 33 12 15 12 45 10 24 15 55 9 12 10 37 0 218
4 44 JR Fitzpatrick TAC ChevroletMonte Carlo | 4 6 24 30 70 4 30 19 30 89 2 15 6 NS 27 0 0 186
5 84 Mark Busscher St. LAC Chevrolet Camaro 7 6 17 12 12 7 37 10 9 RT 25 15 15 10 46 8 10 9 33 0 158
6 6&1 Gary Kwok BARC Honda Civic TCR 5 10 19 24 19 19 68 5 8 5 24|11 9 10 8 34 NSNS NS 0 0 145
7 02 James Beaton omMSC Chevrolet Corvette 30 30 NS 64 24 24 24 78 0 0 142
8 24 Ed Caranci TAC Chevrolet Silverado 5 4 RT 15 10 9 9 34 6 5 9 26 12 9 9 36 RT 2 0 0 113
9 01 Jack Polito Ford Mustang 4 30 30 30 100 0 0 100
10 07  Tim Sanderson VARAC Porsche 997 GT3 12 9 5 32 15 10 10 41 6 8 RT 20 0 0 93
11 88  Jonathan Young BARC Honda Civic TCR 9 6 9 30 7 8 19 8 8 12 34 0 0 83
12 10 Leroy Micallef BEMC Ford Mustang 8 12 15 41 12 RT 12 30 0 0 71
13 56 Gregg Clifton BARC Chevrolet Camaro 8 8 8 30 4 RT 4 14 5 7 8 26 0 0 70
14 19 Keith Bean osccC Chevrolet Camaro 24 19 19 68 0 0 68
15 25 Rob Martin BARC Chervolet Camaro TA2 7 RT 7 20 3 6 3 18 7 9 7 29 0 (1] 67
16 55 Tom Kwok BARC Honda Civic TCR 19 10 8 43 0 0 43
17 38585 Felix Kwok TLMC Honda Civic FK2 RT RT 10 16 9 11 1] 0 27
18 40 Blaise Darmaga Ford Mustang 7 RT 7 20 0 0 20
19 96 Mark Hannah BMWCCT Chevrolet Camaro 9 RT NS 13 NS RT NS 2 0 0 15
20 8 Reg Akers Ford Taurus 2 NS 6 12 0 0 12
21 147  Michael Murillo Pontiac Grand Prix RT NS NS 2 0 0 2
Guests
20 Misha Goikhberg Chevrolet Camaro P1 P1 P1 P1
911 Marco Cirone BEMC Porsche 991 Cup P2 P2 P3 P3
41 Justin Di Benedetto Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 P2 P8 NS NS
CASC Pirelli Super Touring Sprints - GT2 BEMC SMP BARC CcmMmP BEMC Celebration
Pos # Name Club Car Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total| |Drop| | Total
1 1 Patrick Cyr St. LAC BMW M3 8 19 24 57 (4 30 30 30 1001 19 12 19 57 | 2 30 30 24 92 19 24 15 64 0 370
2 27 John Dipchand, Jr. BARC BMW M3 12 15 19 52 |2 19 24 24 75 15 19 15 55 15 15 15 51 1 12 10 24 53 0 286
3 221 Doug Phillips VSAPRDAAC Chevrolet Silverado 1 24 6 NS 35 15 15 19 565 |2 12 15 10 45| 1 19 RT 12 38 24 15 30 75 0 248
4 123  Chantal Carter BEMC Mazda Miata 15 24 12 57 |1 24 NS NS 27 30 30 30 96 NS 19 19 42 RTNS NS 2 0 224
5 36595 Felix Kwok gk’gg Pog‘;;iag?;"ggéup 30 30 30 96 30 30 12 78 0 0 || 174
6 09 Rick Franczak DAC Audi RS3 TCR 7 9 15 37 12 19 15 52 0 0 89
7 14 Geoff Johnson OSCC Ford Mustang 4 24 24 30 88 0 0 88
8 5 Darren Scott BARC Chevrolet Silverado 4 RT RT NS 8 24 24 24 78 0 0 86
9 24 Ed Caranci TAC Chevrolet Silverado 19 19 42 0 0 42
10 96 Mark Hannah BMWCCT Chevrolet Camaro 19 7 8 40 0 0 40
11 177 Marlin Langeveldt OomMSC Mazda Miata 2 15 12 NS 33 0 0 33
12 80 Daniel Deokie BARC Honda Civic NS 10 12 26 4 NSNSNS 4 0 0 30
13 4 Chris Lawson VSAPRDAAC Ford F150 9 12 RT 27 0 0 27
14 40 Leroy Micallef BEMC Ford Mustang 10 RT 10 26 0 0 26
15 19 Keith Bean OsccC Chevrolet Camaro 6 10 NS 20 B/O 0 0 20
16 13 John Noble VARAC Chevrolet Corvette NS 12 14 0 0 14
17 55 Tom Kwok BARC Honda Civic TCR 8 B/O 12 0 0 12
18 61 Robert Bromley BMWCCT AMC Javelin 7 NS NS 9 NS NSNS 0 0 0 9
19 661 Gary Kwok BARC Honda Civic TCR 5 7 0 0 7
20 86 Rick Black BMW M3 NS NS NS o0 0 0 0
Guests
025 Steve Barnett BMWCCT BMW M4 P2 RT RT P7

108 Martin Harvey Porsche 911 GT3 P1 P6 NS NS
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CASC Pirelli Grand Touring Sprints - GT3

Drop|

o

# Name Club Car

199 Daria Khachi BMWCCT BMW M3

677 Bruce Wylie BMWCCT BMW M3

16 Michael Bos BARC Honda Prelude
34 Jonathan Rashleigh BARC Subaru WRX STI
ggf Allan Lewis TAC BB'\:AV\YV?\‘;’S'

124 Jeanc—asazt:;snen BISCVFECCT Porsche Cayman S
81 Eric Ouellet VARAC Mazda RX7

77 Vince Partap BMWCCT Porsche Cayman S
60 Jonathan Liu SPDA BMW M3
307 Selene Tsang Porsche Cayman
88  Renald Hamelin BARC Porsche Cayman S
55 Bassel Al-Tamcha BMW M235iR
43 lan Law OomMSC Acura Integra
648 Paul van Eeden Porsche Cayman S
77  Yuyi (Albert) Liu BEMC Porsche Cayman S
74 Stephanie Curapov BEMC Chevrolet Corvette
200  Evan Groenke Subaru Legacy GT Spec B|
31 Aaron Clue St. LAC BMW 325i

111 Tom Kwok BARC Honda Civic FE1 TCA

Guests
311 Jamie Houseman SCCA Honda Insight
CASC Pirelli Grand Touring Sprints - GT4

# Name Club Car
350 Grant Bourne OMSC Nissan 350Z

03 Hugo Girard VARAC BMW 325i
298 Desmond Tam VARAC Porsche 951

59 Michael Sylvestre ~ VARAC Porsche 944

18 Tom Kwok BARC Honda Civic Si TCA
32 Jeff Pabst Audi Quattro
277 Robert Turner OMSC Mazda MX5
149  Dave Bagshaw VARAC Chevrolet Camaro
83 Kevin Glass OASS%C Honda Civic
168 Sarah Lewis TAC Honda Civic Si
609 Jacques Panneton BMWCCT BMW 128i

74 Stephanie Curapov BEMC Chevrolet Corvette
12 Paul Joakim Mazda RX8

23  Peter Griesbach VARAC Chevrolet Monte Carlo
711 Ted Michalos VARAC Mazda RX7
111 Brandon Kwok Honda Civic Si
188 Paul Nigro BEMC Honda Civic

37 Andrew Elliott Audi A4
155 Joseph Comacchio BMWCCT BMW 325i
211 Barry Mitchel St. LAC Factory Five 818
16 Michael Bos BARC Honda Prelude
Guests

3 Carl Wener ASQ Honda Civic SiR
626 Vannessa Vanzella ASQ Honda Civic

BEMC SMP BARC cMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total
1 24 30 30 91 |1 24 30 30 91 |4 30 19 24 83 | 1 15 15 156 52 | 4 24 24 30 88 0
4 30 24 24 88 |2 30 19 24 81 |2 24 15 19 66 | 4 24 19 24 77| 2 19 15 15 57 0
9 7 RT 22(4 19 24 19 72 9 7 9 31 12 NS NS 14 RT 10 10 26 0
8 19 10 43 1 RT NS NS 3 1 30 30 19 86 0
10 12 19 47 12 8 7 33 15 12 12 45 0
2 19 30 30 87 0
2 NS NS NS 2 30 24 19 79 0
15 17 12 19 24 61 0
19 NS NS 21 7 30 6 49 0
6 24 30 66 0
15 12 15 48 0
19 10 10 45 0
12 15 12 45 NS NS NS 0 0
10 9 15 40 0
10 15 29 0
5 6 8 25 0
8 5 RT 19 0
10 RT NS 14 0
7 9 0
P7 NS NS
BEMC SMP BARC cMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total
15 24 24 69 |2 30 24 24 86 9 9 10 34 12 19 15 52 | 1 15 30 19 71 0
2 19 30 12 69 |4 24 30 30 94 15 15 15 51 10 10 19 45 19 15 9 49 0
30 12 30 78 15 15 15 51 19 24 24 73 1515 9 45| 4 10 12 12 44 0
4 24 9 10 53 3 10 19 38 24 19 15 64 0
30 7 8 511 30 9 10 56 6 9 24 45 0
24 30 30 90 9 6 7 28 0
8 8 20|1 19 19 19 64 6 NS NS 8 NS 7 RT 11 0
2 30 24 30 92 0
4 19 30 30 89 0
8 10 9 33 5 6 9 26 12 5 6 29 0
1 12 19 15 53 8 8 NS 20 0
10 15 19 50 1 1 0
2 12 19 12 51 0
4 4 12 NS 24 RT 10 10 26 0
12 12 9 39 7 NSNS 9 0
10 10 10 36 0
8 8 5 27 0
10 RT RT 16 0
9 RT NS 13 0
NSRT 8 12 0
BO 0 0
P2 P2 P2 P2

P7 P5 P5
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Total
405
369
165
132

125

87

81
78
70
66
48
45
45
40
29
25
19
14

Total
312
308
291
155
152
118
103

92

89

88
73
51
51
50
48
36
27
16
13
12
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CASC Pirelli Grand Touring Sprints - GT5 BEMC SMP BARC CcmMmP BEMC Celebration
# Name Club Car Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totalf Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total| |Drop| | Total
35 Stephen Di Cesare VARAC Mazda Miata 4 30 24 30 94 |4 30 30 15 8 |2 30 30 24 92| 4 30 30 30 100 15 15 30 66 0 437
13 RonRhead  BMWCCT Mazda Miata 15 10 12 43 12 10 10 38 10 10 12 38 24 24 19 73| 4 30 19 24 83 0 275
986 Porsche Boxster
135 David Dal Bello BMWCCT Porsche Boxster 2 24 30 9 M 1 19 19 24 69 1 2424 9 64 0 0 204
29  Spencer Deumer BARC Mazda Miata 10 9 NS 23 10 9 12 37 15 15 12 48 9 9 10 34 0 0 142
11 Joanne Sierzant BMWCCT Mazda Miata NS NS NS 0 15 12 15 48 12 12 15 45 10 10 15 41 0 0 134
65 Dave Orosz WOSCA Mazda Miata 1 NS 15 24 44 19 8 24 57 9 NS 9 22 0 0 123
701 Aidan Shimbashi ~ VARAC Mazda Miata 19 19 42 |1 NS 24 30 59 1] 0 101
17 Kurt Langeveldt OMSC Mazda Miata 1 24 24 30 85 1] 0 85
11 Brandon Kwok TAC Honda Civic SI 19 30 12 67 0 0 67
24 Chad Peyton BEMC Mazda Miata 19 19 19 63 0 0 63
183 Jeff Daley Nissan NX2000 24 15 8 53 0 0 53
87  Bryan Rashleigh BARC Toyota Corolla GTS 19 12 15 52 0 0 52
115 Roger Pitter BEMC Nissan Senta 12 12 19 49 0 0 49
22 Jayden Zhong Subaru BRZ 4 8 15 8 41| 2 RTNSNS 4 0 0 45
14 Shawn Shuiskiy omMSC Mazda Miata 2 NS 19 19 44 0 0 44
2 Tamara Maracle Nissan Micra 15 12 9 42 0 0 42
220 Terry Mueller Nissan Senta 12 9 10 37 0 0 37
85 Curtis Smith St. LAC Mercury Cougar 12 8 NS 24 0 0 24
7 Larry Caruso DAC Mazda Miata 10 NS 12 0 0 12
99 Calvin Wu TAC Honda Civic Sl 2 NSRTRT 6 0 0 6
71 Mike Bos St. LAC Subaru Impreza RTNS NS 2 0 0 2
7 Andrew Caruso BEMC Mazda Miata NS 0 0 0 0
Guests
6 Rui Oliveira Mazda2 | P7 RT P6
CASC Formula Libre BEMC BARC cmP BEMC Celebration
# Name Club Car Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 TotalfQ R1 R2 R3 Total| |Drop| | Total
55 Mike MacNeil OMSC Van Diemen RF96 1 24 10 NS 39 2 30 30 30 98 (1 1530 30 82 | 4 24 24 19 77 0 0 296
11 James Morton LASC Gamma Tercero 4 RT NS NS 6 19 19 24 68 2 30 30 30 98 0 0 172
94 Rich Kenworthy BEMC Radical Prosport 2 30 30 30 98 4 24 RT RT 34 0 0 132
6 Paul Ostrom BEMC Exford 1 19 19 24 69 0 0 69
64 Johnathan Petrone  BEMC Mygale SJ13/Honda 19 24 19 68 0 0 68
67 Stewart Ross PMSC Mygale SJ12/Honda 12 19 24 61 0 0 61
3  Christian Menezes BMWCCT Piper DL7/Honda 10 15 15 46 0 0 46
2 Boss Patel BARC Piper DL7/Honda 15 12 12 45 0 0 45
5  Norman C Wong osccC Tatuus/Renault 12 12 NS 28 0 0 28
1: Lewis Mackenzie osccC Formula Mazda 9 9 NS 22 0 0 22
98 Jim Hallman BEMC Swift DB2/Ford RT RT NS 4 0 0 4
8 Tim Gorham OSsccC Rush SR RT NSNS 2 0 0 2
Guests
201  Eric Labrecque ASQ Tatuus/Renault P1 P1 P4 NS
26 Michel Bonnet ASQ Tatuus/Renault P2 P2 P2 NS
88 Francois Bordeleau ASQ Van Diemen FX04 P6 P6 NS
28 Franc Roiron ASQ Tatuus/Renault RT NS NS
CASC Formula 4 BEMC BARC cmP BEMC Celebration
# Name Club Car Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 TotalfQ R1 R2 R3 Total| Drop| | Total
11 James Morton LASC Gamma Tercero | | [4 30 30 30 100] 0 | [ 0 || o[]100

Guests
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15
12
60

39
46
70

19
77
77
12
94

16
44
55
44
47
81

27

88
46
86
45
201
26
28

113
65
1"

277

CASC Formula Prototype Challenge - Radical

Name
Douglas George
Jeff Williams

Mark Boyd
Jonthan Liu
John Painter

Daniel Earle
Grant Kubay
Stephen Sutherland
Jon Sobol
Robert Burgess
Salvatore Crisanti
Jussi Maattanen
Francesco Esposito
Rich Kenworthy
Guests

Club
OSCC
St. LAC

TAC

SPDA
BARC
BEMC
BEMC
BEMC
OMSC
BARC

BEMC

Car
Radical SR3 RSX
Radical SR3

Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3 XXR

Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3 RS
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical ProSport

CASC Formula Prototype Challenge - Platinum

Name
Mike MacNeil
Travis Hill
Liang Qiu
Joel Fallaise
Leigh Chapman
Steve Busby
Elvis Stojko
James Dennison
Norman C Wong
Jonathan Labbee
Guests

Marcel Lafontaine

James Lawley
Connor Roberts
Myles Kraut
Callum Baxter
Eric Labrecque
Michel Bonnet
Franc Roiron

Club
OMSC
oscc
OSsccC

St. LAC

TAC
oscc
OSsccC

0Oscc
Other

ASQ
SCCA
ARMS
SCCA
WCMC
ARMS

ASQ

ASQ

ASQ

Car
Van Diemen RF96
Ligier JSP325
Ligier JSP3/Nissan
Rush SR
Wolf GB08
Rush SR
Revolution A1 427
Revolution A1 427
Tatuus/Renault
Revolution A1 427

Swift 014/Toyota

Ligier JSF3
Ligier JSF3
Wolf Thunder
Ligier JSF3
Tatuus/Renault
Tatuus/Renault
Tatuus/Renault

CASC Miata Cup - MCCU

Name
Ron Rhead
Dave Orosz
Joanne Sierzant
Robert Turner

Club
BMWCCT
WOSCA
BEMC

Car
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
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BEMC SMP CmMP BEMC Celebration
R1 R2 Totall Q R1 R2 Total R1 R2 Total Q R1 R2 Total
15 15 51 (1 19 19 64 15 15 52 24 15 65.5 0
12 10 40 | 2 30 30 98 30 24 91 0
RT 15 28.5 30 30 98 0
24 30 87 RT 19 34.5 0
30 24 89 0
19 30 79.5 0
19 19 65 0
12 24 64 0
19 7 45 0
4 24 NS 43 0
24 39 0
19 31.5 0
RT 12 28 0
10 NS 18 0
BEMC SMP CMP BEMC Celebration
R1 _R2 Total R1 R2 Total Q R1 R2 Total
4 30 30 100 0
30 30 100 0
19 24 71.5 0
15 19 57 0
24 8 54 0
12 15 46.5 0
24 RT 44 0
19 NS 31.5 0
9 16.5 0
NS NS 1 0
NS NS
P1 P2
P2 P1
BEMC SMP CMP Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Drop|
NS 24 30 58 |2 30 19 19 76 30 30 30 100 0
30 30 NS 68 |4 RT 30 24 64 0
NS NS NS 2 24 24 24 80 0
RT NS 2 24 30 58 0

o

Total
233
229

127
122
89

79.5
65
64
45
43
39

31.5
28
18

Total
100
100
71.5
57
54
46.5
44
31.5
16.5
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36
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114
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24
14
55
88

188

220
701

CASC Miata Cup - MCC1

Name
Matt Gauthier
Owen Clarke

Kurt Langeveldt
Ryder Brown
Geoff Johnson

Aidan Shimbashi

Chad Payton
Shawn Shuiskiy
Megan Leahy
Dennis Beaudry
Norm Beaudry
Mathew Crimi

Adam Mortimer

Huw Leahy
Ken Brough
Brad Ranson
Kevin Kenny
Stephen Weston

Spencer Deumer

Daniel Demaras
Andrew Caruso
Christopher Landry
Rishabh Jain
Mark Nelson
Stephen Rocque
Richard L'Abbe
Curtis Leahy
Ted Michalos
Guests

Club
BEMC
oscc
OMSC

St. LAC
OSsccC

VARAC

BEMC
OMSC
OSsccC
OMSC
OSsccC
BEMC

oscc

oscc
OSsccC
BARC
OSsccC
oscc
BARC
BMWCCT

BEMC
TAC
OSsccC

OSsccC

oscc

OSsccC
VARAC

Car
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

BEMC SMP cMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1R2R3 Total] @ R1R2R3 Totall @ R1_R2 R3 Total
4 24 24 24 82 |2 24 24 24 80 4 30 30 30 100 0 0
2 30 30 30 98 |4 30 30 30 100 2 RT 24 24 56 0 0
119 12 15 53 19 19 19 63 12 8 12 38 0 0
8 9 8 31 8 15 12 41 1 24 19 10 60 0 0

12 10 10 38 12 10 7 35 9 15 15 45 0 0

6 7 17 |1 NS 12 15 32 15 12 19 52 0 0

15 15 12 48 10 9 6 31 5 6 5 22 0 0
10 19 19 54 0 8 9 23 RT 7 8 21 0 0
7 0 5 18 0 5 5 16 19 5 9 39 0 0
15 7 10 38 10 9 2 27 0 0

5 5 4 20 6 3 4 19 2 2 0 10 0 0
0 4 9 19 9 6 8 29 0 0
9 7 6 28 4 4 6 20 0 0
2 3 0 1 7 4 RT 17 3 0 3 12 0 0
1.1 1 9 5 0 1 12 6 3 4 19 0 0
8 10 7 31 0 0

0 RT 2 8 4 2 2 14 1.0 0 7 0 0

3 2 3 14 300 9 000 6 0 0
6 0 NS 10 NS 1 3 8 000 6 0 0
4 8 0 18 0 0 0
711 15 0 0

0 0 0 6 1.0 0 7 0 0 0
0 RT 0 6 NS NS NS 0 00 0 6 0 0

2 0 NS 6 0 0

RT NS NS 2 0 0 NS 4 0 0 0
000 6 0 0

00 0 6 0 0

0 2 0 0 0
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Total
262
254
154
132
118

101

101
98
73
65
49
48

48

40
40
31
29
29

24

18
15
13
12
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